
The Albert Apartments – all two-bedroom, two-bathroom properties –  are ideal for those 

wanting the centrality of London without the crowds. These luxurious and ultra-modern 

properties epitomise city living at its best.   We also offer the Albert Penthouse – set on the 12th 

floor with a huge 700sqft roof terrace and stunning views across London.  

These apartments are the sister apartments of our Thames View properties – which both share 

the same apartment complex. 

With high-rise views over parts of London and set within an award winning apartment block 

these two bedroom, two bathroom apartments will suit even the most discerning traveller. 

The innumerable attractions of Westminster (Big Ben, Westminster Abbey, Tate Britain) & 

Southbank (London Eye and Royal Festival Hall) are just a short journey away.  Vauxhall Station is 

also on the doorstep providing superb transport to all parts of London.  

Albert & Penthouse, Vauxhall Albert & Penthouse, Vauxhall 
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Bedrooms 

Amenities 

 

Size 

Transport 

Close to 

 

Internet 

Capacity 

Location 

Smoking 

Two-bedroom apartments 

Two bathrooms (1 x en-suite), fully-equipped kitchen, living 

room (dining included) – Penthouse includes huge roof terrace 

721sqft - 800sqft / 67 sqm – 75sqm 

Vauxhall tube & rail station: 50 meters away 

River Thames, Houses of Parliament (Big Ben) & Albert 

Embankment, Southbank, Tate Britain 

Complimentary high-speed broadband (WiFi). 

Four people max. 

SW8 2LE (refer to Google maps.co.uk)  

No smoking in apartment or building 

Ultimate 

city living 

in one of 

the world’s 

greatest 

cities 
See all photos online! 



Albert  Vauxhall brought to you by Boutique London Lets Albert, Vauxhall brought to you by Boutique London Lets 

Perfect for business, great for pleasure 

See our website for best available rates.  There’s walk-through 
videos, maps, Trip Advisor reviews, London tips, photos & more. 

  

2-3 nights:  

4-7 nights:  

8-13 nights:  

2-4 weeks:  

5+ weeks from : 

 

Nightly supplement: £20 per person per night 

Early check-in / Late check-out – pending availability: £75 

Extra clean, linen and towel change: £50 

Extra services available – see website for details. 
 

NOTE: Rates shown are indicative prices only.  Prices fluctuate depending on 
season & demand.  Minimum stay lengths may also apply.  All prices include VAT 
& taxes.  Full booking terms & conditions on website.  Corporate rates available. 
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Book online, email or call us.  We have apartments throughout central 

London and offer studios, one-, two- and three-bedroom options. Albert apartments 

721sqft – 800sqft 

67sqm – 75sqm 

Two-bed, two-bath 

Albert 
apartments, 

SW8 2LE 

Nearest 
stations 

Peak: 

£246.50 

£214.45 

£197.20 

£180.25 

£170.09 

Low: 

£184.87 

£160.84 

£147.90 

£135.19 

£127.56 

Low: 

£203.35 

£176.90 

£162.70 

£148.70 

£140.30 

Peak: 

£271.15 

£235.90 

£216.90 

£198.30 

£187.10 

Albert Albert Penthouse 

Albert Penthouse 

721sqft – 800sqft 

Two-bed, two-bath 

PLUS 

700sqft roof terrace! 


