Albert & Penthouse, Vauxhall

The Albert Apartments – all two-bedroom, two-bathroom properties – are ideal for those wanting the **centrality of London** without the crowds. These **luxurious and ultra-modern** properties epitomise city living at its best. We also offer the **Albert Penthouse – set on the 12**th **floor with a huge 700sqft roof terrace** and stunning views across London.

These apartments are the sister apartments of our Thames View properties – which both share the same apartment complex.

With **high-rise views** over parts of London and set within an award winning apartment block these two bedroom, two bathroom apartments will suit even the most discerning traveller.

The innumerable attractions of Westminster (Big Ben, Westminster Abbey, Tate Britain) & Southbank (London Eye and Royal Festival Hall) are just a short journey away. Vauxhall Station is also on the doorstep providing superb transport to all parts of London.

A snapshot Ultimate City living in one of the world greatest Cities

Bedrooms Two-bedroom apartments

www.boutiquelondonlets.com

Amenities Two bathrooms (1 x en-suite), fully-equipped kitchen, living room (dining included) - Penthouse includes huge roof terrace Size 721sqft - 800sqft / 67 sqm - 75sqm **Transport** Vauxhall tube & rail station: 50 meters away River Thames, Houses of Parliament (Big Ben) & Albert Close to Embankment, Southbank, Tate Britain Internet Complimentary high-speed broadband (WiFi). Capacity Four people max. Location SW8 2LE (refer to Google maps.co.uk) Smoking No smoking in apartment or building Boutique London Lets







tique London Lets See all photos online! 0.679 - Thro@boutique londoniets.com

Albert, Vauxhall brought to you by Boutique London Lets Boutique London Lets Perfect for business, great for pleasure

You in

Book online, email or call us. We have apartments throughout central London and offer studios, one-, two- and three-bedroom options.

Price guide Albert Albert Penthouse				
Price 9	Albert		Albert Penthouse	
	Low:	Peak:	Low:	Peak:
2-3 nights:	£184.87	£246.50	£203.35	£271.15
4-7 nights:	£160.84	£214.45	£176.90	£235.90
8-13 nights:	£147.90	£197.20	£162.70	£216.90
2-4 weeks:	£135.19	£180.25	£148.70	£198.30
5+ weeks from :	£127.56	£170.09	£140.30	£187.10

Nightly supplement: £20 per person per night

Early check-in / Late check-out – pending availability: £75

Extra clean, linen and towel change: £50

VISA

Extra services available – see website for details.

NOTE: Rates shown are indicative prices only. Prices fluctuate depending on season & demand. Minimum stay lengths may also apply. All prices include VAT & taxes. Full booking terms & conditions on website. Corporate rates available.

See our website for best available rates. There's walk-through videos, maps, Trip Advisor reviews, London tips, photos & more.

www.boutiquelondonlets.com | +44 (0) 845 680 0 679 |





Albert apartments 721sqft - 800sqft 67sqm – 75sqm Two-bed, two-bath

Albert Penthouse 721sqft - 800sqft Two-bed, two-bath PLUS 700sqft roof terrace!